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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Country of origin

1182569

1pc

BF13

BF1ICC
4063151219086
22.22 g

22.22¢g

us
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Technical data

Notes
Trade restriction
CE note The products are offered exclusively for export outside the EU

and the European Economic Area.

Product properties

Product type Sensor/actuator cable
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

Phoenix Contact 2023 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

27060311
27060311
27060311

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Aug 31,2023,6:17 PM  Page 3 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/sensor-actuator-cable-sac-5p-m12ms-200-542-bk-1182569?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

