## SAC-5P-M12MS/20,0-542 BK - Sensor/actuator cable



1182569

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1182569

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



#### Commercial data

Item number	1182569
Packing unit	1 pc
Sales key	BF13
Product key	BF1ICC
GTIN	4063151219086
Weight per piece (including packing)	22.22 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	22.22 g
Country of origin	US

# SAC-5P-M12MS/20,0-542 BK - Sensor/actuator cable



1182569

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1182569

### Technical data

#### Notes

Trac	le re	stric	tion

CE note	The products are offered exclusively for export outside the EU
	and the European Economic Area.

#### Product properties

Product type	Sensor/actuator cable
--------------	-----------------------

## SAC-5P-M12MS/20,0-542 BK - Sensor/actuator cable



1182569

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1182569

### Classifications

#### **ECLASS**

ECLASS-11.0	27060311
ECLASS-12.0	27060311
ECLASS-13.0	27060311

Phoenix Contact 2023 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com